Multimedia Solution (MMS) ASIA
Issued 2022-05-05 WH/ Page 1 of 4
Draka UC400 Cat.6 U/UTP 23AWG LSZH & PVC
(Only for reference)
Application
Generic cabling systems
Primary (Campus), Secondary (Riser), Tertiary (Horizontal)

Issued 2022-05-05 WH/ Page 3 of 4
Ordering Information
UC
Part Number
SAP1C Description Packaging
60075GY-3H 60093966 DRAKA UCDATA CATEGORY CABLE UC400 CAT.6 UUTP 4
PAIR 23AWG LSZH GREY IEC 60332-1, IEC 60754-1&2,
IEC 61034
305 m/box
60075GY-5H 60093967 DRAKA UCDATA CATEGORY CABLE UC400 CAT.6 UUTP 4
PAIR 23AWG LSZH GREY IEC 60332-1, IEC 60754-1&2,
IEC 61034
500 m/reel
60075OR-3H 60093968 DRAKA UCDATA CATEGORY CABLE UC400 CAT.6 UUTP 4
PAIR 23AWG LSZH ORANGE IEC 60332-1, IEC 60754-
1&2, IEC 61034
305 m/box
60075GN-3H 60093969 DRAKA UCDATA CATEGORY CABLE UC400 CAT.6 UUTP 4
PAIR 23AWG LSZH GREEN IEC 60332-1, IEC 60754-1&2,
IEC 61034
305 m/box
60075BL-3H 60093970 DRAKA UCDATA CATEGORY CABLE UC400 CAT.6 UUTP 4
PAIR 23AWG LSZH BLUE IEC 60332-1, IEC 60754-1&2,
IEC 61034
305 m/box
60075BL-5H 60091251 DRAKA UCDATA CATEGORY CABLE UC400 CAT.6 UUTP 4
PAIR 23AWG LSZH BLUE IEC 60332-1, IEC 60754-1&2,
IEC 61034
500 m/reel
60088GY-3H 60093971 DRAKA UCDATA CATEGORY CABLE UC400 CAT.6 UUTP 4